Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Hazrat Nabi Krareem Khatam Un Nabiyeen delivered the Farewell Hajj Sermen.

In Greate Britain, the Megna Carta document ws signed by the bing.

There is no compulsion in religion.

The right of citizens to build property and hold private property falls under the category of.

"And whoever do not judge according to the revealed order of Allah, those are the infidels."

Political reghsts fall under the category of.

Every year on which the aniversoty of the Universal Declaraion of Human Rights of the
United Nations is celebrated.

In case of arrest, a person is produced inhe court of a civil magistrate.

The Universal Declaraion of Human Rightwas adopted at the Unied Nations in.

"The mothers gave birth to them free and how did you make them slaves?" The saying is.

Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S.AW.W. , the Messenger of Allah, said
the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.

With how many people did Hazit Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam un Nabiyeen S.A. W.W.
leave for Haijj for the Farewell Sermon?

Which Pious Caliph said afer taking the oath;" If | decide on the truth then support me and if |
do not follow the troth then remove me."

Which Muslim caliph accepted the burden of caliphae when many members of the Muslim
Ummah Gathered in the mosque and delected him as their caliph?

When was the Humna Righ Commissio formed through the efforts of the United Nation.

Answers Choice

DO®P» DOWr DOWP DODP DOWr DOEP D0OTH

UOW» DOWP» TOW» DOWP DOm»

COor» DOw > DOm>

In9.AH

In 10 A.H
In11 AH
In12 AH

In 1015 AD
In 1115 AD
In 1215 AD
In 1315 AD

. Surah al Bagarah

Surah Aal Imran
Surah Al Maidah
Surah Al Nisaa

Social
Economic

. Religious

Cultural

Surah Al Bagarah
Surah Al Maidah
Surah Al Fatiha
Surah Al Nisa

. Right to Vote
. Religious freedom

Taking up a profession

. Getting an education

1st December
5th December
8 December

10 December

In 20 Hours

. In 22 Hours
. In 24 Hours

In 26 Hours

1946
1947
1948
1949

. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
.Hazrat AliR. A
. Hazrat Umar RA

Hazra Usman R.A

Jabal Noor
Jabal Ubad
Jabal Rehmat
Jabal Thor

. One Lakeh 10 Thousand
. One Lakh 20 Thousand
. One Lakh 30 Thousand

One Lakh 40 Thousand

Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
Hazrat Umar R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat AliR. A

Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

. Hazrat Ali R.A

Hazrat Uthman R.A
Hazrat Hasan R.A

. January 1946
. February 1946
. March 1946

. April 1946



16

17

18

19

20

Right means true and

When the modern concept of human rights emerged.

The protection of constitutional rights is generally administered by the.

Hazrat Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam Un Nabiyeen S. A.\W.W. delivered his last sermon
standing near Jabal al Rehmat in.

The Farewell Sermon was the essence of Hazart Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatam un
Nabiyeen SAW.W. ........... years of prpheey and preaching.

UOowP» TOowP» U0

DOU» DOw

. Necessary

. Proper

. Prominent

. Before the 1st world War

. After the 1st World War
. Before the 22nd World War

. Institution

Entities

. Community

Badar

. Muzdalifa

Uhad
21

25
27



