

12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Chapter 4 Test

0	Overtime	A
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	"And whoever do not judge according to the revealed order of Allah, those are the infidels."	A. Surah Al Baqarah B. Surah Al Maidah C. Surah Al Fatiha D. Surah Al Nisa
2	Which Pious Caliph said afer taking the oath;" If I decide on the truth then support me and if I do not follow the troth then remove me."	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A B. Hazrat Umar R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Ali R. A
3	The Universal Declaraion of Human Rightwas adopted at the Unied Nations in.	A. 1946 B. 1947 C. 1948 D. 1949
4	The Farewell Sermon was the essence of Hazart Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatam un Nabiyeen S.A.W.W years of prpheey and preaching.	A. 21 B. 23 C. 25 D. 27
5	Every year on which the aniversoty of the Universal Declaraion of Human Rights of the United Nations is celebrated.	A. 1st December B. 5th December C. 8 December D. 10 December
6	When the modern concept of human rights emerged.	A. Before the 1st world War B. After the 2nd World War C. After the 1st World War D. Before the 22nd World War
7	In Greate Britain, the Megna Carta document ws signed by the bing.	A. In 1015 AD B. In 1115 AD C. In 1215 AD D. In 1315 AD
8	The protection of constitutional rights is generally administered by the.	A. Institution B. Courts C. Entities D. Community
9	Hazrat Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam Un Nabiyeen S. A.W.W. delivered his last sermon standing near Jabal al Rehmat in.	A. Arafat B. Badar C. Muzdalifa D. Uhad
10	Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S.A.W.W. , the Messenger of Allah, said the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.	A. Jabal Noor B. Jabal Ubad C. Jabal Rehmat D. Jabal Thor
11	Right means true and	A. Legitimate B. Necessary C. Proper D. Prominent
12	Hazrat Nabi Krareem Khatam Un Nabiyeen delivered the Farewell Hajj Sermen.	A. In 9.A.H B. In 10 A.H C. In 11 A.H D. In 12 A.H
13	Which Muslim caliph accepted the burden of caliphae when many members of the Muslim Ummah Gathered in the mosque and delected him as their caliph?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A B. Hazrat Ali R.A C. Hazrat Uthman R.A D. Hazrat Hasan R.A
14	"The mothers gave birth to them free and how did you make them slaves?" The saying is.	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A B. Hazrat Ali R. A C. Hazrat Umar RA D. Hazra Usman R.A
15	The right of citizens to build property and hold private property falls under the category of.	A. Social B. Economic C. Religious D. Cultural

16	There is no compulsion in religion.	A. Surah al Baqarah B. Surah Aal Imran C. Surah Al Maidah D. Surah Al Nisaa
17	With how many people did Hazrt Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam un Nabiyeen S.A. W.W. leave for Hajj for the Farewell Sermon?	A. One Lakeh 10 Thousand B. One Lakh 20 Thousand C. One Lakh 30 Thousand D. One Lakh 40 Thousand
18	In case of arrest, a person is produced inhe court of a civil magistrate.	A. In 20 Hours B. In 22 Hours C. In 24 Hours D. In 26 Hours
19	Political reghsts fall under the category of.	A. Right to Vote B. Religious freedom C. Taking up a profession D. Getting an education
20	When was the Humna Righ Commissio formed through the efforts of the United Nation.	A. January 1946 B. February 1946 C. March 1946 D. April 1946